MACHINE GUARDING

@

TIROAX

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
- JUST FOLLOW ME

INTERACTIVE
ASSEMBLY

=z
o
=
O
2
o
=
[92)
Z

STRONG FIX SYSTEM

KIT 36700098

T

LMY

e

88754534 ver. 003

PROTECTING PEOPLE, PROPERTY, AND PROCESSES. | troax.com



Strong Fix System

Kit Bracket Strong Fix ss70009s

Kit SMF T-Crossing 3s90s000

x2
M8x28

Kit Corner Bracket Threaded 3¢700097

x4
M8x28

Expander 59050090

M10x80

Washer spacer 34700067

=

2/12

www.troax.com

er. 003

Art no: 88754534 v



0

1

1%}

17 mm

Bolt + Shims

13mm

=1

Kit Bracket SMF e

Art no: 88754534 ver. 003

www.troax.com



£00 1OA YEGHS/88 10U Uy

Kit Bracket
Strong Fix

Kit Bracket .

SMF

Kit Bracket
Strong Fix

www.troax.com



6/

13mm

Kit Bracket
Strong Fix

www.troax.com

Art no: 88754534 ver.



&

Kit Bracket °

Strong Fix

13mm

&%

@ Kit SMF T-crossing §

M8x28

www.troax.com

Art no: 88754534 ver. 003



o

Kit Bracket
Strong Fix

Kit Corner
Bracket

M8x12

5mm

\\
| § M8x28

M

A
(7
0

Art no: 88754534 ver. 003

www.troax.com



€00 19N ¥ESYS/88 :ou WY

6]

13mm

=N

Kit Corner
Bracket
Threaded

www.troax.com



ou uy
g :0
GS/8

PE7S VS

€00

L
i
i i
\HHHHHHHHHHH I
\HHHHHHHHH\HH I
\H\HHHHHHHHHHH\H I
HHHHHHHHH I
ity
i i
i \HHH\HHH\HHH\H mumuuumum
i HHH\HHHH\H\HHH muumuuuuummm
it i Uiy
et i i
HHHH\HHHII i
i

Kit Bracket

223@

P
< i
7
3
< e=Sitn

il
7 m\//y

]

om
w.troax.c
WW



£00 18A YEGYS/88 10U MY

13mm

/

Kit Bracket
Strong Fix

Kit Bracket

SMF

www.troax.com

10



Art no: 88754534 ver. 003

11

www.troax.com



=

12/12

www.troax.com

Art no: 88754534 ver. 003



